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RaceTab by MileSplit/FloSports Doug Rodgers, Accelerators Running

2016 Accelerators Spring Track Meet Series - #5 - 5/26/2016 5:30:

                Rotolo Middle School, Batavia, IL                

                      Open Mixed 800 Meter Run                       

=====================================================================

    Name                                               Age      Time

---------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 Valdis Slokenbergs                                  14   2:18.0 

  2 Seth Kunio                                          12   2:27.0 

  3 Olivia Kunio                                        11   2:41.0 

  4 Sophia Sandy                                        14   2:42.0 

  5 Grace Dorrance                                      13   2:49.0 

  6 Tara Leonard                                        13   2:57.0 

  7 Landry Johnson                                      12   3:04.0 

  8 Nathan Gehrmann                                      9   3:09.0 

  9 Mckenna Mertes                                      11   3:13.0 

 10 Alek Simeunovic                                     11   3:26.0 

 11 Nora Dorrance                                       10   3:31.0 

 12 Colleen Nyland                                      44   3:35.0 

 13 Mia Kunio                                            7   3:46.0 



Page 2 of 42016 Accelerators Spring Track Meet Series - #5

                  Open Mixed 4x100 Meter Relay                  

================================================================

    Team                                                    Time

----------------------------------------------------------------

  1 Accelerators                                         1:00.7 

      1) Andrine Larsen        2) Ryan Kredell          

      3) Valdis Slokenbergs    4) Jarod Gollwitzer      

  2 Accelerators                                         1:08.2 

      1) Seth Nosek            2) Maddyn Wagenknecht    

      3) Caroline Nosek        4) Henry Nosek           

  3 Accelerators                                         1:08.3 

      1) Ella Townsend         2) Nora Dorrance         

      3) Grace Dorrance        4) Tara Leonard          

  4 Accelerators                                         1:10.0 

      1) Micah Wilson          2) Jed Wilson            

      3) Courtney Wilson       4) Jeremiah Wilson       

  5 Accelerators                                         1:11.2 

      1) Megan Sporny          2) Mckenna Mertes        

      3) Olivia Kunio          4) Landry Johnson        

  6 Accelerators                                         1:13.0 

      1) Andy Sporny           2) Andy Nyland           

      3) Addison Prewitt       4) Alek Simeunovic       

  7 Accelerators                                         1:23.0 

      1) Alessia Lachajczyk    2) Piper Murdough        

      3) Katia Lachajczyk      4) Sarah Hoffman         

  8 Accelerators                                         1:35.0 

      1) Matthew Hertz         2) Emma Hertz            

      3) Max Murdough          4) Connor Chen           

  9 Accelerators                                         1:52.0 

      1) Colby Kriekard        2) Mia Kunio             

      3) Sam Gehrmann          4) Halas Wagenknecht     
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                      Open Mixed 50 Meter Dash                       

=====================================================================

    Name                                               Age      Time

---------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 Tara Leonard                                        13      7.6 

  2 Max Murdough                                                7.7 

  3 Andrine Larsen                                      14      8.2 

  4 Grace Dorrance                                      13      8.2 

  5 Kacie Berkelhamer                                   10      8.6 

  6 Addison Prewitt                                      9      8.6 

  7 Alek Simeunovic                                     11      8.8 

  8 Nathan Gehrmann                                      9      8.9 

  9 Sarah Hoffman                                        1      9.1 

 10 Madelyn Mertes                                       8      9.3 

 11 Andy Nyland                                         12      9.3 

 12 Katia Lachajczyk                                     1      9.4 

 13 Ryan Kredell                                        15      9.7 

 14 Mia Kunio                                            7      9.9 

 15 Piper Murdough                                             10.3 

 16 Alessia Lachajczyk                                         10.7 

 17 Sam Gehrmann                                         6     11.6 

 18 Matthew Hertz                                        7     11.8 

 19 Nora Dorrance                                       10     11.9 

 20 Emma Hertz                                           5     14.3 

 21 Colby Kriekard                                       4     19.0 

 22 Oliver Kriekard                                      2     26.8 
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                      Open Mixed 100 Meter Dash                      

=====================================================================

    Name                                               Age      Time

---------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 Max Murdough                                               14.7 

  2 Kacie Berkelhamer                                   10     16.8 

  3 Addison Prewitt                                      9     17.8 

  4 Sarah Hoffman                                        1     18.1 

  5 Katia Lachajczyk                                     1     18.5 

  6 Madelyn Mertes                                       8     18.7 

  7 Alessia Lachajczyk                                         20.6 

  8 Piper Murdough                                             20.7 

  9 Sam Gehrmann                                         6     24.7 

 10 Emma Hertz                                           5     30.7 

 11 Colby Kriekard                                       4     35.2 

 12 Oliver Kriekard                                      2   1:01.0 
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                      Open Mixed 400 Meter Dash                      

=====================================================================

    Name                                               Age      Time

---------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 Max Murdough                                             1:15.0 

  2 Olivia Kunio                                        11   1:16.2 

  3 Nathan Gehrmann                                      9   1:28.0 

  4 Katia Lachajczyk                                     1   1:32.0 

  5 Alek Simeunovic                                     11   1:37.0 

  6 Mia Kunio                                            7   1:38.0 

  7 Piper Murdough                                           1:48.0 
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                      Open Mixed 1600 Meter Run                      

=====================================================================

    Name                                               Age      Time

---------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 Jarod Gollwitzer                                    15   5:07.0 

  2 Randall Kohout                                      15   5:11.0 

  3 Henry Nosek                                              5:14.0 

  4 Seth Kunio                                          12   5:15.0 

  5 Andrine Larsen                                      14   5:23.0 

  6 Jeremiah Wilson                                     15   5:38.0 

  7 Micah Wilson                                        12   5:45.0 

  8 Ella Townsend                                       13   5:50.0 

  9 Megan Sporny                                        11   5:52.0 

 10 Seth Nosek                                          15   6:30.0 

 11 Connor Chen                                         11   6:34.0 

 12 Andy Sporny                                         13   6:35.0 

 13 Chiara Surtz                                         9   6:36.0 

 14 Mckenna Mertes                                      11   6:39.0 

 15 Scott Dutton                                        48   6:51.0 

 16 Caroline Nosek                                      13   7:05.0 

 17 Jed Wilson                                          11   7:06.0 

 18 Trish Kredell                                       49   7:09.0 

 19 Maddyn Wagenknecht                                   9   7:35.0 

 20 Halas Wagenknecht                                    6  10:13.0 
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                      Open Mixed 200 Meter Dash                      

=====================================================================

    Name                                               Age      Time

---------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 Max Murdough                                               32.5 

  2 Landry Johnson                                      12     36.4 

  3 Chiara Surtz                                         9     38.4 

  4 Colby Kriekard                                       4   1:14.0 
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                  Open Mixed 4x400 Meter Relay                  

================================================================

    Team                                                    Time

----------------------------------------------------------------

  1 Accelerators                                         4:33.0 

      1) Ryan Kredell          2) Henry Nosek           

      3) Seth Kunio            4) Jarod Gollwitzer      

  2 Accelerators                                         5:26.0 

      1) Alek Simeunovic       2) Connor Chen           

      3) Sophia Sandy          4) Randall Kohout        

  3 Accelerators                                         5:37.0 

      1) Miranda Gollwitzer    2) Olivia Kunio          

      3) Landry Johnson        4) Mckenna Mertes        

  4 Accelerators                                         5:49.0 

      1) Max Murdough          2) Trish Kredell         

      3) Scott Dutton          4) Chiara Surtz          

  5 Accelerators                                         6:04.0 

      1) Jeremiah Wilson       2) Jed Wilson            

      3) Jared Wilson          4) Micah Wilson          

  6 Accelerators                                         6:54.0 

      1) Heather Wagenknecht   2) Courtney Wilson       

      3) Anne Marie Mertes     4) Sarah Nosek           


